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2024 Winter Fixtures (Monday) 2024 Winter Monday Div 4 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1. Craig Young

2. Daniel Hodgson
3. Tiana Condon

4. Lachlan Hawkins

5. Jayden Young

6. Peter Previtera
7. Nicole Lander
8. Dan Bolton

9. Ashish Shah

10. Ken Van Der Walt
11. Dom Novakovic
12. James Mills

13. Wayne Vincent
14. Sam Dent

15. Devam Shah

16. Andrew Ferrett

17. Bo Betty Pang
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Team
Breakers
Gladiators
Shazam
Charmers
Breakers
Zero Gravity
Shazam
Charmers
Shazam
Charmers
Shazam
Gladiators
Breakers
Breakers
Zero Gravity
Charmers

Zero Gravity

Played Matches won

6

5

9

7

Matches lost

Matches won %

75%

70%

58.3%

75%

75%

75%

37.5%

100%

100%

100%

100%

20%

50%

50%

50%

12.5%

10%

Sets won Sets lost

28

27

25

21

20

11

11

11

16

14

23

6

14

5

19

22

29

Sets won %

63.6%

65.9%

52.1%

77.8%

58.8%

68.8%

36.7%

100%

85.7%

85.7%

75%

33.3%

57.1%

50%

44.4%

26.7%

27.5%

Points won

432

408

457

295

305

171

264

66

78

80

84

367

72

45

83

253

331

Points lost

372

338

458

208

299

146

296

30

57

69

74

429

60

51

85

321

407

Points won %
53.7%
54.7%

50%
58.7%
50.5%
53.9%
47 1%
68.8%
57.8%
53.7%
53.2%
46.1%
54.6%
46.9%
49.4%
441%

44.9%
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18. Ken Van Der Walt  Zero Gravity 1 0 2 0% 2 6 25% 69 86 44.5%

19. Dom Novakovic Charmers 1 0 2 0% 1 6 14.3% 53 72 42.4%
20. Garry Shlykov Zero Gravity 1 0 2 0% 1 6 14.3% 55 78 41.4%
21. Gary Shlykov Charmers 1 0 2 0% 0 6 0% 38 70 35.2%
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